FIXING_DATE
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.
2025.07.09.

TIME
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
217.6683
199.6999
61.1604
243.7108
418.8837
15.8573
52.3626
390.6928
453.5556
42.5591
100.2368
2.718
2.2762
33.0231
199.8224
92.1206
76.9383
4.256
34.9845
260.5835
10.2167
8.3401
334.0968
18.704

MIDDLE
223.1016
204.668
62.6781
249.766
429.3452
16.2506
53.6509
400.3
464.8435
43.6126
102.7609
2.7876
2.3328
33.842
204.8304
94.4104
78.8434
4.3752
35.8515
267.0892
10.4704
8.5484
342.3562
19.1743

SELL
228.5388
209.639
64.1965
255.8243
439.8146
16.6439
54.9392
409.9072
476.138
44.6663
105.288
2.8573
2.3894
34.6612
209.8429
96.7013
80.7492
4.4951
36.7188
273.5998
10.7243
8.7569
350.6177
19.645



